

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.No. 5076-5077/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).730-731 OF 2003

MOHD. ALI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)
(For restoration and office report)

Date: 14/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The order dated 22.1.2008 is recalled. The Criminal appeals are restored to their original number.

Crlmp.Nos. 5076-5077/2008 are allowed.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
A.R.-cum -P.S. Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRLMP. Nos. 5076-5077/2008
IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.730-731 OF 2003

Mohd. Ali ...Appellant

Versus

State of A.P. ...Responden

O R D E R

The order dated 22.1.2008 is recalled the criminal appeals are restored to their original number.

Crlmp.Nos. 5076-5077/2008 are allowed.

.....J.

[S.B. SINHA]

.....J.

New Delhi,
July 14, 2008.

.....
[CYRIAC JOSEPH]